
Pos 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNF 

CRUCOLO CUP 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

20 

27 

11 

333 

69 

64 

28 

44 

45 

17 

23 

110 

87 

79 

67 

16 

13 

78 

17 

21 

28 

16 

37 

34 

26 

23 

191 

26 

Name 

SMAJKI #20 

PETRLA Jiri 

VEGH Janos 

DEBEVEC Robert 

SVIRCIC Ivica 

SENJAK Ivan 

KADIRIC Almir 

KOTVICA Emil 

RIEDER Christian 

PURIN Nicola 

HEDL Tomaz 

DE BIASIO Mauro 

ZONTA Gasper 

KAITY Szilard 

MEZÖ Jozsef Karoly 

ZANLORENZI Moreno 

SCHMUTZ Michael 

REALE Riccardo 

SQUIZZATO Andrea 

GRSIC Karlo 

DAMOND Yann 

DENART Nicola 

BRANDTNER Karel 

ZAPPA Patrick 

CORTINOVIS Matteo 

BROZZI Mattia 

ROSSI Andy 

RET Claudio 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

9:26.628 

9:28.949 

9:31.700 

9:33.260 

9:33.277 

9:36.694 

9:44.675 

9:45.542 

9:45.936 

9:48.023 

9:49.621 

9:50.712 

9:51.085 

9:57.787 

10:01.045 

10:01.206 

10:04.858 

10:17.327 

7:01.590 

9:50.007 

10:07.235 

10:07.949 

10:10.071 

10:22.789 

10:29.085 

10:31.219 

6:54.116 

7:16.492 

Diff 

2.321 

5.072 

6.632 

6.649 

10.066 

18.047 

18.914 

19.308 

21.395 

22.993 

24.084 

24.457 

31.159 

34.417 

34.578 

38.230 

50.699 

DNF 

17.228 

17.942 

20.064 

32.782 

39.078 

41.212 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:33.224 

1:32.899 

1:33.271 

1:33.902 

1:33.975 

1:34.448 

1:35.949 

1:35.913 

1:35.547 

1:35.750 

1:36.217 

1:36.323 

1:36.477 

1:36.124 

1:37.624 

1:36.063 

1:35.910 

1:37.703 

1:38.479 

1:31.045 

1:33.878 

1:33.909 

1:34.250 

1:36.070 

1:37.671 

1:36.306 

1:30.535 

1:36.462 

In Lap 

6 

5 

4 

2 

2 

5 

2 

2 

3 

6 

2 

2 

3 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

2 

3 

3 

5 

5 

2 

2 

5 

2 

2 

Motorcycle 

Ducati Panigale V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

2.321 

Avg. Speed 

158,885 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.535 

Best Speed 

165,735 

Best Lap by 

191 - ROSSI Andy 

2nd KING OF GROBNIK 

04.04.2025. 

CRUCOLO Cup OPEN 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:43:54 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

4.4.2025. 12:40 


